

Program No B222-S 11/01/99 To 10/31/2000
 TITLE: DD FORM 1348-1-DD FORM 1348-1A,DD FORM 1387

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD	DIGITAL INK Dillsburg, PA		LAWRENCE PRINTING CO. Greenwood, MS		MIAMI SYSTEMS CORP. Shelby, OH		MPE BUSINESS FORMS Dekalb, IL		SPECIALIZED PRINT FORMS Caledonia, NY	
			UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
I. FLAT CHARGES:												
(a)	Base flat charge.....per order:											
(1)	FORMAT A: Size No 1 378 x 140 mm (14-7/8 x 5-1/2").....	7	350.00	2,450.00	140.00	980.00	228.80	1,601.60	358.50	2,509.50	250.00	1,750.00
(2)	FORMAT B: Size No. 2 241 x 140 mm (9-1/2 x 5-1/2").....	3	350.00	1,050.00	140.00	420.00	212.30	636.90	298.50	895.50	250.00	750.00
II. PRINTING AND MANUFACTURING CHARGES:												
(a)	Per 1,000 sets:											
(1)	FORMAT A: Size No 1 378 x 140 mm (14-7/8 x 5-1/2").....	440	28.00	12,320.00	3.00	1,320.00	36.80	16,192.00	18.62	8,192.80	87.00	38,280.00
(2)	FORMAT B: Size No. 2 241 x 140 mm (9-1/2 x 5-1/2").....	13000	15.00	195,000.00	3.00	39,000.00	29.07	377,910.00	13.76	178,880.00	53.00	689,000.00
III. PAPER:												
(a)	White Stock (6-Part Sets).....per 1,000 sets:											
(1)	FORMAT A: Size No 1 378 x 140 mm (14-7/8 x 5-1/2").....	440	32.00	14,080.00	120.00	52,800.00	76.40	33,616.00	58.53	25,753.20	6.00	2,640.00
(2)	FORMAT B: Size No. 2 241 x 140 mm (9-1/2 x 5-1/2").....	13000	26.00	338,000.00	90.00	1,170,000.00	48.60	631,800.00	33.79	439,270.00	6.00	78,000.00
CONTRACTOR TOTALS				\$562,900.00		\$1,264,520.00		\$1,061,756.50		\$655,501.00		\$810,420.00
DISCOUNT			2.00%	\$11,258.00	0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	5.00%	\$32,775.05	1.00%	\$8,104.20
DISCOUNTED TOTALS				\$551,642.00		\$1,264,520.00		\$1,061,756.50		\$622,725.95		\$802,315.80

Program No B222-S 11/01/99 To 10/31/2000		TITLE: DD FORM 1348-1,DD FORM 1348-1A,DD FORM 1387		Program B222-S		STANDARD REGISTER		CURRENT CONTRACTOR	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD	UNIT RATE	VA COST	UNIT RATE	STANDARD REGISTER COST	UNIT RATE	STANDARD REGISTER COST	
I. FLAT CHARGES:									
(a)	Base flat charge.....per order:								
(1)	FORMAT A: Size No 1 378 x 140 mm	7	N/C	0.00	N/C	0.00		0.00	
(2)	FORMAT B: Size No. 2 241 x 140 mm	3	N/C	0.00	N/C	0.00		0.00	
II. PRINTING AND MANUFACTURING CHARGES:									
(a)	Per 1,000 sets:								
(1)	FORMAT A: Size No 1 378 x 140 mm	440	29.00	12,760.00	29.00	12,760.00		12,760.00	
(2)	FORMAT B: Size No. 2 241 x 140 mm	13000	15.00	195,000.00	15.00	195,000.00		195,000.00	
III. PAPER:									
(a)	White Stock (6-Part Sets)...per 1,000 sets:								
(1)	FORMAT A: Size No 1 378 x 140 mm	440	18.00	7,920.00	18.00	7,920.00		7,920.00	
(2)	FORMAT B: Size No. 2 241 x 140 mm	13000	12.00	156,000.00	12.00	156,000.00		156,000.00	
CONTRACTOR TOTALS				\$371,680.00		\$371,680.00		\$371,680.00	
DISCOUNT			0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00		\$0.00	
DISCOUNTED TOTALS				\$371,680.00		\$371,680.00		\$371,680.00	
				AWARDED					